
Date: 16-0 I 2024

Herambachandra Col ege
Accredited by NAAC

Notice

This is to inform the students of Heramba Chandra College that the students who have regi tered
themselves for the add-on courses (Film-making & Learning Spanish language) are hereby inst cted
to submit the course fee (INR 700/- for each course) to the cash section of the college during 1 -01-
2024 to 20-01-2024 through the cash payment mode. Intake capacity of each course is limited. Curse
fee would be taken on the basis of first come first serve.

List of registered candidates for the said courses is enclosed herewith.

Note: Successful completion of each course ensures a certi ficate,

Dr Saddam Hossain Mondal
Co-ordinator, Add-on Courses

Ms Samhati Soor
Joint Co-ordinator, Add-on Co rses

Dr Nabanita Chakrabarti
Principal
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List of Registered Candidates for Add-on Courses till 15-01-2024 :

College Add-On
SI No. Name Semester Department Roll Course

Number Selected
1 Somnath Baidya Sem 3 Commerce 224535 Film-maki !_g_
2 Manash Ghosh Sem 3 Commerce 226715 Film-rnaki g
3 Sujata shaw Sem 5 Bengali 217736 Film-maki g
4 Somnath Mondal Sem 1 Commerce 234535 Film-maki ~
5 Ritwik Banerjee Sem 1 Economics 238945 Filrn-rnaki ts
6 Monoj Sardar Sem 5 Education 217746 Film-maki ta
7 Aashu Mahali Sem 1 English 237846 Film-maki ls
8 Sneha Das Sem 5 Ber1__&ali 217733 Film-maki ls
9 Rahul Dutta Sem I Commerce 233361 Filrn-rnaki ls.
10 Dipanjana Gain Sem 3 Geognlphy 228956 Filrn-rnaki ffi
11 Srinjoy Kundu Sem I Commerce 235571 Film-maki g
12 Rubel Islam Sem 3 English 226743 Filrn-maki !_g_
13 Mashuda Parvin Sem I Commerce 236717 Film-rnaki 1_g_
14 Avirup Saha Sem 3 Political Science 227898 Film-maki l_g_
15 Raj Sarkar Sem 5 Political Science 217827 Film-maki ~
16 Riya das Sem 3 Political Science 227911 Film-rnaki g
17 Anjali prasad Sem I Political Science 237907 Fi lm-rnaki 1_g_
18 Uttara Das Sem 3 Political Science 222926 Film-maki 1_g_

Sucheta
19 Chakraborty Sem 5 Education 217753 Filrn-rnaki 1_g_
20 Priyanka jha Sem 5 Political Science 217826 Filrn-rnaki ~g
21 Debjit Roy Sern 3 English 227836 Filrn-rnaki ~g
22 Satyaki Saradar Sem 5 English 217771 Film-rnaki g
23 Shaad Uzair Nadim Sem 5 English 217772 Film-rnaki ~g
24 Titas Saha Sem 5 English 217775 Filrn-rnaki g
25 Debojyoti Mondal Sem 5 English 217764 Filrn-maki 1R
26 Pritha Das Sem 5 English 217767 Fi lm-rnaki !_g_
27 Snehal Sengupta Sem 5 English 217773 Fi lrn-rnaki g
28 Ayantika Saha Sem 5 English 217762 Fi lrn-maki g
29 Ayan Das Sem I Commerce 231126 Film-rnaki l_g_
30 Nafisa Islam Sem 5 Education 217748 Film-rnaki 19
31 Srinjoy Kundu Sem I Commerce 235571 Fi Irn-rnaki 19
32 Sushma Srestha Sem 5 Education 417755 Fi Irn-rnaki g
33 Soham Dalapati Sern 5 Commerce 214490 Fi lrn-rnaki 19
34 Doyel Bhowmick Sem 5 Education 217743 Film-maki 19_
35 Rupsa Das Sem I Commerce 234408 Film-rnaki 19

36 Surnon Ghosh Sern 3 Geography 228973 Film-rnaki 19_

37 Subhojit Mondal Sern 3 Geo_g_ra.Q_hy 228971 Film-rnaki 19
38 Aparupa Shil Sem 3 Geography 228952 Fi Irn-rnaki Jg_
39 Subhayan Mitra Sem 5 Political Science 217835 Filrn-maki 19_
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College Add-On
SI No. Name Semester Department Roll Course

Number Selected
40 Kajal Singh Sem I Political Science 237915 Filrn-rnaki !_g_
41 Indrani Das Sem 5 Education 217744 Film-rnaki !_g_

Debalika
42 Chakraborty Sem 5 Education 217742 Filrn-maki !_g_
43 Kahkaisha Alam Sem I Political Science 237914 Filrn-maki g
44 Farhana Khatun Sem I Commerce 232210 Film Maki g

45 Kumari Vandana Sem 5 Commerce 216644 S~anish
Trambak

46 Bhattacherjee Sem 5 English 217776 Spanish
47 Dhrubajyoti Pal Sem I Commerce 232188 Spanish
48 Srinjoy Das Sem I Commerce 235570 Spanish
49 Utsab Chatterjee Sern 3 Economics 218866 Spanish
50 Arnan Kejriwal Sern 5 Commerce 211040 Spanish
51 Abhishek Gupta Sem 5 Commerce 211015 Spanish
52 Meenakshi Das Sern 5 Commerce 216650 Spanish
53 RAJ MONDAL Sem 5 Political Science 207691 Spanish
54 Ankita Mandai Sem I Commerce 231073 Spanish
55 Ankit Lal Gupta Sern 5 Commerce 211058 Spanish
56 Annu roy Sern I Political Science 237992 Spanish
57 Ankita Kar Sem 3 Political Science 227896 Spanish
58 Tanusree pailan Sem 3 Political Science 227925 Spanish
59 Rohan Dasgupta Sern 5 Political Science 217828 Spanish
60 Susamay Giri Sern 5 Geography 218883 Spanish
61 Debjit Roy Sem 3 English 227836 Spanish
62 Satyaki Saradar Sem 5 English 217771 Spanish
63 Shaad Uzair Nadim Sem 5 English 217772 Spanish
64 Titas Saha Sem 5 English 217775 Spanish
65 Debojyoti Mondal Sern 5 English 217764 Spanish
66 Pritha Das Sem 5 English 217767 Spanish
67 Snehal Sengupta Sem 5 English 217773 Spanish
68 Ayantika Saha Sem 5 English 217762 S_r_anish
69 A2'_anDas Sern I Commerce 231126 S_Q_anish
70 Nafisa Islam Sem 5 Education 217748 S_Q_anish
71 Srinjoy Kundu Sem I Commerce 235571 ~anish
72 Sushma Srestha Sem 5 Education 417755 Spanish
73 Soham Dalapati Sern 5 Commerce 214490 Spanish
74 Doyel Bhowmick Sern 5 Education 217743 Spanish
75 Rupsa Das Sem I Commerce 234408 Spanish

23/49 Gariahat Road, Kolkata - 700 029, Phone: 8585062645
e-mail : t~achershcc@gmail.com,e-mail : accthccollege@gmail.~om

Website: www.herambchandracollege.ac.in



• Herambach andra Col.rege
Accredited by NAAC

~~~

College Add-On
SI No. Name Semester Department Roll Course

Number Selected
76 Sumon Ghosh Sem 3 Geography 228973 S_2_anish
77 Subhojit Mondal Sem 3 Geography 228971 Spanish
78 Aparupa ShU Sem 3 Geography 228952 ~anish
79 Subhayan Mitra Sem 5 Political Science 217835 S_2_anish
80 Kajal Singh Sem 1 Political Science 237915 Spanish
81 Indrani Das Sem 5 Education 217744 Spanish

Debalika
82 Chakraborty Sem 5 Education 217742 Spanish
83 Kahkaisha Alam Sem 1 Political Science 237914 Spanish

Farhana Khatun Sem 1 Commerce 232210 Spanish
84
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